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2025 Fillmore Central Cross Country Met - 9/14/2023
Hidden Hills Country Club

Results
Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women

1 Dawson, Leah McCool Junction 19:07.40 1

2 Bell, Scout Gothenburg 19:16.60 2

3 Holtmeier, Sage Tri County 19:27.60 3

4 Daly, Lily Hastings St Cec 19:51.30

5 Carter, Macie Milford 19:59.80 4

6 Shaw, Madison Sandy Creek 20:05.50

7 Vargas, Emery Hastings St Cec 20:20.80

8 Lehn, June Adams Central 20:26.50 5

9 Warner, Alexa Minden 20:30.50 6
10 Whitten, Adelyn Minden 20:41.70 7
11 Loxterkamp, Emma Tri County 20:52.30 8
12 Peters, Isabelle Tri County 20:58.60 9
13 Kitto, Kayliana McCool Junction 21:01.00 10
14 Rogers, Lex Adams Central 21:19.60 11
15 Betka, Kayleigh McCool Junction 21:27.20 12
16 Endicott, Emery Malcolm 21:34.60 13
17 Clark, Natalie McCool Junction 21:35.90 14
18 Olson, Marley Centennial 21:36.10 16
18 Lehn, Juliana Adams Central 21:36.10 15
20 Lehn, Catherine Adams Central 21:44.90 17
21 Stengel, Paige Sandy Creek 21:55.10
22 Heppner, Clara Lincoln Christ 22:02.00 18
23 Frahm, Jada Lincoln Christ 22:05.50 19
24 Osterbuhr, Aclynn Minden 22:10.20 20
24 VanLaningham, Madison Johnson Cty Cent 22:10.20
26 Anderson, Joah Thayer Central 22:16.40 21
27 Sharkey, Evie Minden 22:17.30 22
28 Pinkston, Adeline Gothenburg 22:25.10 23
29 Schweitzer, Elsa Milford 22:26.30 24
30 Peters, Livia Tri County 22:45.80 25
31 Lockhart, Elizabeth Fillmore Central 22:48.80 26
32 Brugger, Claire McCool Junction 22:51.60 27
33 Karr, Kaylee Silver Lake 22:54.00
34 Gurnsey, Addelynn Milford 22:55.70 28
35 Anderson, Jenna Gothenburg 23:01.50 29
36 Beveridge, Ruby Gothenburg 23:08.00 30
37 Carlson, Adalyn Gothenburg 23:11.70 31
38 Smith, McKenna Adams Central 23:14.00 32
39 Boschult, Antonia McCool Junction 23:38.30 33
40 Wallace, Sydney Lincoln Christ 23:45.80 34
41 Lahman, Piper Lincoln Christ 23:51.60 35
42 Verhage, Avery Harvard 23:59.00
43 Chapman, Brylee Adams Central 24:01.60 36
44 Rogers, Sarah Malcolm 24:26.10 37
45 Burbach, Isabella Malcolm 24:28.00 38
46 Lovell, Royalty Fillmore Central 24:32.00 39
47 Hubl, Ava Sandy Creek 24:36.80
48 Johnson, Maggie Thayer Central 24:39.20 40
49 Carter, Tessa Gothenburg 24:44.20 41
50 Butzke, Josie Centennial 24:49.50 43
50 Egger, Emma Fillmore Central 24:49.50 42
52 Beale, Kynnedy Lawrence-Nelson 24:51.30
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Adams, Cayla
Freitag, Makenna
McDowell, Hailee
Weverka, Allison
Johnson, Nell
Rolfsmeier,
Westerbuhr,
Bloom, Astrid
McDowell, Lainee
Holtmeier, Edith
Roper, Quyana
Rasmussen,
Spatz, Marnita
Torres, Brittany
Singleton,
Janak, Kate
Tejral, Kourtney
Krohe, Cissanie
Swartzendruber,
Hecke, Kara
Frook, Katrina
Brettmann,
Zessin, Rylie
Whitford, Zoey
Miller, Peyton
Ringen, Nevaeh
Wiedel, Brylee
Christ, Chloe
Nunez, Emy
Angelova, Galina
Ross, Quinn
Larsen, Mia
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Addison
Paige
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Tori

Rebecca

Results - Women
1 McCool Junction
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2 Tri County

Total Time: 1:

Average:
3 Adams Central

Total Time: 1:

Average:
4 Minden

Total Time: 1:

Average:

23:
20:

24
21:

25:
21:

25:

21

11.
47 .

04.
01.

07.
16.

39.
:24.

50
88

30
08

10
78

70
93

Results

Milford 24:56.60 44
Deshler 25:04.40
Elmwood-Murdock 25:07.20 45
East Butler 25:07.70 46
Thayer Central 25:09.00 47
East Butler 25:37.40 48
Malcolm 25:56.70 49
Thayer Central 25:58.30 50
Elmwood-Murdock 25:59.90 51
Tri County 26:20.70 52
Fillmore Central 26:23.70 53
Lincoln Christ 26:24.00 54
East Butler 26:39.70 55
Wilber-Clatonia 26:43.00
Centennial 26:45.50 56
East Butler 26:47.40 57
East Butler 26:52.20 58
Centennial 26:55.60 59
Thayer Central 27:39.50 60
Fillmore Central 27:41.40 6l
Fillmore Central 28:05.50 62
Elmwood-Murdock 28:11.40 63
Malcolm 28:16.00 64
Milford 28:26.40 65
Thayer Central 28:35.40 66
Lincoln Christ 28:48.10 67
Fairbury 29:13.40
Fairbury 30:56.10
Elmwood-Murdock 31:18.60 68
Fairbury 33:03.40
Elmwood-Murdock 43:23.10 69
Malcolm DNF

Team Scores

Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9

37 1 10 12 14 27 33

45 3 8 9 25 52

48 5 11 15 17 32 36

55 6 7 20 22
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5 Gothenburg 84 2 23 29 30 31 41
Total Time: 1:27:51.20
Average: 21:57.80
6 Milford 100 4 24 28 44 65
Total Time: 1:30:18.40
Average: 22:34.60
7 Lincoln Christ 106 18 19 34 35 54 67
Total Time: 1:31:44.90
Average: 22:56.23
8 Malcolm 137 13 37 38 49 64
Total Time: 1:36:25.40
Average: 24:06.35
9 Thayer Central 158 21 40 47 50 60 66
Total Time: 1:38:02.90
Average: 24:30.73
10 Fillmore Central 160 26 39 42 53 61 62
Total Time: 1:38:34.00
Average: 24:38.50
11 Centennial 174 16 43 56 59
Total Time: 1:40:06.70
Average: 25:01.68
12 East Butler 206 46 48 55 57 58
Total Time: 1:44:12.20
Average: 26:03.05
13 Elmwood-Murdock 227 45 51 63 68 69

Total Time: 1:50:37.10
Average: 27:39.28



